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Academic Calendar for the 2", 3" and 4" Year B.E. / B. Tech. Students

i g
18122022 | Sunday
19.12.2022 | Monday
20.12.2022 | Tuesday
21.12.2022 | Wednesday
22.12.2022 | Thursday
23.12.2022 Friday Principal Meeting with HoDs
24.12.2022 | Saturday
25.12.2022 Sunday Holiday
26.12.2022 Monday
27.12.2022 Tuesday
28.12.2022 | Wednesday
29.122022 | Thursday Academic Audit — I for 2=, 3° and 4" Year |
30.12.2022 Fiiday Academic Audit— I for 2°, 3” and 4" Year
Principal Meeting with HoDs
31.12.2022 Saturday Holiday
01.01.2023 Sunday Holiday
January 2023 J
Commencement of classes for 2™, 3™ and 4® Year B.E./B.Tech
02.01.2023 Monday 1 students
Academic Audit — I Report Submission for 2™ 3™ and 4® Year /
03.01.2023 Tuesday 2 J
04.01.2023 | Wednesday 3 I
05.01.2023 | Thursday 4
06.01.2023 Friday 5 Principal Meeting with HoDs
07.01.2023 Saturday 6
08.01.2023 Sunday Holiday
09.01.2023 | Monday 7 Class / Course Committee Meeting — I for 2, 3 and 4 Year
10.01.2023 | Tuesday 8 Class / Course Committee Meeting — | for 2™, 3~ and 4" Year
11.01.2023 | Wednesday 9 Class / Course Committee Meeting — I for 2%, 37 and 4" Year
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12.01.2023 | Thursday 10
13.01.2023 Friday
14.01.2023 Saturday
15.01.2023 Sunday Pongal Holidays
16.01.2023 Monday
17.01.2023 Tuesday
18.01.2023 | Wednesday 11
i - i ith Answer Ke
19.01.2023 | Thursday 12 . Contn.luc.)us Asseisment Test — 1 Question paper wi Y
Submission for 4" year
; 2 ]
20.01.2023 Friday 13 Sy.l]al.)us comp!et:on‘report collection for CAT - I for 4" year
Principal Meeting with HoDs
21.01.2023 Saturday Holiday
22.01.2023 Sunday Holiday
23.01.2023 Monday 14 Continuous Assessment Test — I for 4™ year
24.01.2023 | Tuesday 15 Continuous Assessment Test — I for 4" year
Continuous Assessment Test — I for 4™ year
25.01.2023 | Wednesday 16 Continuous Assessment Test — 1 Question paper with Answer Key
Submission for 2™, 3" year
26.01.2023 | Thursday Republic Day — Holiday
Principal Meeting with HoDs
E Nova CAT - I Consolidated mark statement Submission for 4"
27.01.2023 Friday R year
Syllabus completion report collection for CAT — 1 for 2™ and 3
year
28.01.2023 Saturday 18
29.01.2023 Sunday Holiday
30.01.2023 Monday 19 Acad.emic Audit — II for 4™ year
Continuous Assessment Test — | for 2™ and 3™ year
31.01.2023 |  Tuesday 20 Academic Audit - I for 4" year
Continuous Assessment Test - I for 2™ and 3" year
February 2023
E Nova Attendance report up to the end of J
01.02.2023 | Wednesday 21 Submission o PLERCE PRI
Continuous Assessment Test — I for 2™ and 3™ year
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02.02.2023 | Thursday 22 Continuous Assessment Test — I for 2™ and 3 year

03.02.2023 Friday - Continuous Assessment Test — I for 2" and 3™ year
Principal Meeting with HoDs

04.02.2023 |  Saturday 24 Continuous Assessment Test — I for 2* and 3 year

05.02.2023 Sunday Holiday

06.02.2023 | Monday 25 Continuous Assessment Test — I for 2* and 3" year

07.02.2023 Tuesday 26 Class / Course Committee Meeting — 11 for 4" year

08.02.2023 | Wednesday 27 Class / Course Committee Meeting — II for 4™ year
Class / Course Committee Meeting — 11 for 4™ year

09.02.2023 |  Thursday 28 Continuous Assessment Test — II Question paper with Answer Key
Submission for 4" year
E Nova CAT — I Consolidated mark statement Submission for e

rd
10.02.2023 |  Friday 29 and 3% year

Syllabus completion report collection for CAT - 11 for 4" year
Principal Meeting with HoDs

11.02.2023 Saturday

Holiday

12.02.2023 Sunday

Holiday

Academic Audit — II for 2™ and 3 year

13.02.2023 | Monday 30 Continuous Assessment Test — II for 4” year
Class / Course Committee Meeting — II for 2* and 3" year
Academic Audit — II for 2™ and 3" year
14.02.2023 | Tuesday 31 Continuous Assessment Test — II for 4" year
Class / Course Committee Meeting — II for 2™ and 3™ year
Continuous Assessment Test — II for 4" year
15.02.2023 | Wednesday 32
Class / Course Committee Meeting — II for 2™ and 3™ year
P % Continuous Assessment Test — II Question paper with Answer Key
Submission for 2™ and 3" year
Academic Audit — II Report Submission for 2", 3" and 4" year
Syllabus completion report collection for CAT — II for 2* and 3"
17.02.2023 Friday 34 yea

E Nova CAT - Il Consolidated mark statement Submission for 4®
year

Principal Meeting with HoDs

18.02.2023 Saturday 35
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19.02.2023

Holiday

20.02.2023

Monday

36

Academic Audit - 111 for 4* year
Continuous Assessment Test — 11 for 2™ and 3™ vear

21.02.2023

Tuesday

37

Academic Audit - I11 for 4" year

Continuous Assessment Test — 11 for 2™ and 3™ vear

22.02.2023

Wednesday

38

Continuous Assessment Test — 11 for 2™ and 3" year

Continuous Assessment Test — 1] Question paper with Aaswer Key
Submission for 4* year

23.02.2023

Thursday

39

Continuous Assessment Test - II for 2™ and 3™ vear

24.02.2023

Friday

40

Continuous Assessment Test — II for 2™ and 3™ year

Syllabus completion report collection for CAT — 11l for £® vear
Academic Audit — I1I Report Submission for 4* vear

Principal Meeting with HoDs

25.02.2023

Saturday

Holiday

26.02.2023

Sunday

Holiday

27.02.2023

Monday

41

Continuous Assessment Test — I for 2™ and 3 vear
Continuous Assessment Test — I11 for 4® vear

Mid of the Semester — Feedback Collection for 2™ 3™ and 4®
year

* Students Feedback about the Faculty

* Students Feedback about the college and the department

® Parents feedback about the College and the department

* Students Feedback about Curriculum and Teaching leammmp
process

28.02.2023

Tuesday

42

Continuous Assessment Test — II for 2™ and 3% vear
Continuous Assessment Test — I1I for 4® vear

01.03.2023

Wednesday

43

E Nova Attendance report up to the end of February month
Submission

Continuous Assessment Test — I1I for 4* year

02.03.2023

Thursday

Model Examination Question Paper with Answer Kev Submission
for 4® year

03.03.2023

Friday

45

E Nova CAT - 11 Consolidated mark statement Submission for 2~
and 3" vear
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E Nova CAT - III Consolidated mark statement Submission for
4" year
Syllabus completion report collection for Model Exam for 4™ year
Mid of the Semester Feedback report & Action taken report
submission for 2*, 3" and 4" year
Principal Meeting with HoDs
04.03.2023 Saturday 46
05.03.2023 Sunday Holiday
Model Examination for 4™ year
End of the Semester — Feedback Collection for 4” year
=" DLESIET — TeedbacK Collection for 4 year
* Students Feedback about the Faculty
06.03.2023 Monday 47 * Students Feedback about the college and the department
® Parents feedback about the College and the department
® Students Feedback about Curriculum and Teaching learning
process
Class / Course Committee Meeting — III for 4" year
07.03.2023 Tuesday 48 - B p
Model Examination for 4" year
Class / Course Committee Meeting — I1I for 4" year
08.03.2023 | Wednesday 49 Model Examination for 4™ year
Academic Audit - I1I for 2" and 3" year
Last working day for 4™ year
09.03.2023 | Thursday 50 ) . 5 3
Academic Audit — III for 2" and 3" year
Academic Audit - IIT Report Submission for 2* and 3° year
10.03.2023 Friday 51 Overall E Nova Overall Attendance report Submission for 4” year
Principal Meeting with HoDs
11.03.2023 Saturday Holiday
12.03.2023 Sunday Holiday
E Nova Model Examination Consolidated mark statement
13.03.2023 Monday 52 N %
submission for 4" year
14.03.2023 Tuesday 53
15.03.2023 | Wednesday 54
5 — 55 Continuous Assessment Test — [I Question paper with Answer Key
.03.2023 rsda
0400 e Submission for 2™ and 3" year
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T nd rd
Syllabus completion report collection for CAT — III for 2™ and 3
. 5 year o
17.03.2023 Rrday 1 Internal Marks Submission for 4" year
Principal Meeting with HoDs
18.03.2023 Saturday 37 l
19.03.2023 |  Sunday Holiday J
Commencement of End Semester Practical Examination for 4" year
.03.2023 Mond 58
2003202 e Continuous Assessment Test — III for 2™ and 3" year
21.03.2023 Tuesday 59 Continuous Assessment Test — I1I for 2™ and 3" year I
22.032023 | Wednesday Ugadhi — Holiday 7
23.03.2023 Thursday 60 Continuous Assessment Test — III for 2" and 3" year ,
Continuous Assessment Test — III for 2° and 3 year
24.03.2023 Friday 61 4P . .
Principal Meeting with HoDs
25.03.2023 Saturday 62 Continuous Assessment Test — I1I for 2™ and 3" year
26.03.2023 Sunday Holiday
Commencement of End Semester Theory Examination for 4™ year
27.03.2023 | Monday 63 Continuous Assessment Test — III for 2™ and 3™ year
Class / Course Committee Meeting — I1I for 2™ and 3™ year
28032023 | Tuesday 64 Continuous Assessment Test — III for 2™ and 3" year ]
Class / Course Committee Meeting — III for 2™ and 3" year
29.03.2023 | Wednesday 65 Continuous Assessment Test — I11 for 2™ and 37 year
Class / Course Committee Meeting — 11 for 2™ and 3™ year
End of the Semester — Feedback Collection for 2* and 37 ear
® Students Feedback about the Faculty
30.03.2023 | Thursday 66 ® Students Feedback about the college and the department
* Parents feedback about the College and the department
* Students Feedback about Curriculum and Teaching learning
process
E Nova CAT - III Consolidated mark statement Submission for 2
and 34 year
. Model Examination Question Paper with Answer Key Submission
Syllabus completion report collection for Model Exam for 2™ and
3" year
Principal Meeting with HoDs
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April 2023

Model Examination for 2" and 3" year

01.04.2023 Saturday 68 E Nova Attendance report up to the end of March month
Submission
02.04.2023 Sunday Holiday
03.04.2023 Monday 69 Model Examination for 2™ and 3" year
04.04.2023 | Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday
05.04.2023 | Wednesday 70 Model Examination for 2™ and 3" year
Model Examination for 2™ and 3" year
06.04.2023 | Thursday 71 End of the Semester Feedback report & Action taken report
submission for 2" and 3" year
07.04.2023 Friday Holiday
08.04.2023 Saturday Holiday
09.04.2023 Sunday Holiday
10.04.2023 | Monday 72 Model Examination for 2™ and 3 year
11.04.2023 | Tuesday 73 Model Examination for 2™ and 3 year
12.04.2023 | Wednesday 74 Model Examination for 2" and 3" year
13.04.2023 | Thursday 75 Last Working Day for 2 and 3 year
E Nova Model Examination Consolidated mark statement
submission for 2" and 3" year
14.04.2023 Friday Overall E Nova Overall Attendance report Submission for 2™ and
3" year
Principal Meeting with HoDs
15.04.2023 Saturday
16.04.2023 Sunday Holiday
Academic Audit -1V for 2", 3% and 4" year
17.04.2023 Monday Commencement of End Semester Practical Examination for 2™ and
3" year
18.04.2023 | Tuesday Academic Audit - IV for 2", 3 and 4™ year
19.04.2023 | Wednesday Academic Audit — IV for 2", 3'7 and 4™ year
20.04.2023 Thursday
21.04.2023 Friday

Internal Marks Submission for 2" and 3 year
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Academic Audit - IV Report Submission for 2 3" and 4" year

Principal Meeting with HoDs
22042023 | Saturday Holiday
23.04.2023 | Sunday Holiday

Commencement of End Semester Theory Examination for 2 and
24.04.2023 Monday

3" year
25.04.2023 Tuesday T SO
26.04.2023 | Wednesday i e N
27.04.2023 | Thursday b e——
28042023 | Friday Principal Meeting with HoDs = B
29.04.2023 |  Saturday

IV year/ V111 Semester

Total no. of working days: | 45 days
Total no. of working hours: | 315 Hours
11 Year/1V r& Il A%
Total no. of working days: | 75 days
Total no. of working hours: | 525 Hours
Prepared by Approved by N
il WL&J— L’Cﬁ\ﬁ/v
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